OTKpbITOE NepBeHCcTBO Benapycu no nnasaHuio (toH1opbl 2005-2008 r.p., toHMopkn 2006-2009 r.p.)

BpecT, 8. - 11.2.2023

AucTtaHuuna 19 My>umHbl, 1500m BOsbHbIA CTUNb OTKpbITbIE
09.02.2023 - 17:46 CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON
JR 15:37.01 XXWrAPEB, Bnagumup 01.01.2009

KMC :17:36.50 / MC : 16:30.00 / MCMK : 15:06.09

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima
3annwie 3 n3 3

BALLKO, Masen
AEBENOB, Mupocnas
METPOBWY, AHTOH
KYMNPEWYWK, Erop
COPKWH, AH
BEJINYKO, Bnagucnas
CKYPATOBWL, Makcum
MY3UAYYK, KoHCTaHTWH
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KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
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CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
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BLR
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lpoaHeckast 06nacTb
lpoaHeckast 06nacTb
MoruneBckas 06n1acTb
MoruneBckas 06n1acTb
MoruneBckas 06n1acTb
MwuHcKasn 06n1acTb
MUHCK

BpecTtckast obnactb

3asBoyHOoe Bpema

16:59.00
16:50.00
16:45.00
16:40.00
16:40.00
16:47.00
16:50.00
16:59.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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